
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

21 

48 

61 

26 

45 

46 

42 

15 

34 

Class 

P1 

FC 

FS 

FC 

FS 

SRFx 

SRFx 

FA 

SRFx 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

Name 

Todd Parks 

Alex Tollefsen 

Thomas Drake 

Richard Silver 

Kjell Tollefsen 

Evan Bentinck-Smith 

Craig Chase 

Mark McDonough 

Ethan Bentinck-Smith 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

WDC 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

637268 

103626_5 

123240 

236186 

103626_1 

358492 

430407 

194205_1 

344963 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

2 

Diff 

0.175 

11.869 

12.329 

31.415 

1:45.287 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:04.012 

1:05.531 

1:06.556 

1:06.837 

1:09.101 

1:16.020 

1:12.614 

1:15.259 

Sponsor 

Tollefsen Racing 

Midtown Machine & Tool/Alley Cat Racing 

Tollefsen Racing 

Spec Racer Sports 

Snapdragon Engineering  Easthampton MA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1633 Time Final 1703 

New Track Record (1:04.012) for P1 by Todd Parks. 

New Track Record (1:06.556) for FS by Thomas Drake. 

Printed: 8/7/2022 4:28:44 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Peter Morrison, Chief Steward / Don Denomme, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

73.849 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.012 

Best Speed 

89.983 

Best Lap by 

21 - Todd Parks 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 6 - FA-C-E-E2-F-5-X-S,P1-2-X,ASR,CF 

Race 1 #22-R-57204 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:12:11 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/6/2022 03:30 PM 

New England Region
Racing Against Leukemia Triple Regional

Official Race Results


