

New England Region Racing Against Leukemia Triple Regional Official Race Results





NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE

Sorted on Laps

Grp 6 - FA-C-E-E2-F-5-X-S,P1-2-X,ASR,CF

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles

Race 1 #22-R-57204

8/6/2022 03:30 PM

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:12:11

No.	Class	PIC	Name	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Sponsor
21	P1	1	Todd Parks	NER	637268	15	0.175	1:04.012	
48	FC	1	Alex Tollefsen	NER	103626_5	15		1:05.531	Tollefsen Racing
61	FS	1	Thomas Drake	NER	123240	15	11.869	1:06.556	Midtown Machine &
26	FC	2	Richard Silver	WDC	236186	15	12.329	1:06.837	
45	FS	2	Kjell Tollefsen	NER	103626_1	15	31.415	1:09.101	Tollefsen Racing
46	SRFx	1	Evan Bentinck-Smith	NER	358492	15	1:45.287	1:16.020	
42	SRFx	2	Craig Chase	NER	430407	14	1 Lap	1:12.614	Spec Racer Sports
15	FA	DNF	Mark McDonough	NER	194205_1	2	DNF	1:15.259	Snapdragon Enginee
34	SRFx	DNS	Ethan Bentinck-Smith	NER	344963		DNS		
_	21 48 61 26 45 46 42 15	48 FC 61 FS 26 FC 45 FS 46 SRFx 42 SRFx 15 FA	21 P1 1 48 FC 1 61 FS 1 26 FC 2 45 FS 2 46 SRFx 1 42 SRFx 2 15 FA DNF	21 P1 1 Todd Parks 48 FC 1 Alex Tollefsen 61 FS 1 Thomas Drake 26 FC 2 Richard Silver 45 FS 2 Kjell Tollefsen 46 SRFx 1 Evan Bentinck-Smith 42 SRFx 2 Craig Chase 15 FA DNF Mark McDonough	21P11Todd ParksNER48FC1Alex TollefsenNER61FS1Thomas DrakeNER26FC2Richard SilverWDC45FS2Kjell TollefsenNER46SRFx1Evan Bentinck-SmithNER42SRFx2Craig ChaseNER15FADNFMark McDonoughNER	21 P1 1 Todd Parks NER 637268 48 FC 1 Alex Tollefsen NER 103626_5 61 FS 1 Thomas Drake NER 123240 26 FC 2 Richard Silver WDC 236186 45 FS 2 Kjell Tollefsen NER 103626_1 46 SRFx 1 Evan Bentinck-Smith NER 358492 42 SRFx 2 Craig Chase NER 430407 15 FA DNF Mark McDonough NER 194205_1	21 P1 1 Todd Parks NER 637268 15 48 FC 1 Alex Tollefsen NER 103626_5 15 61 FS 1 Thomas Drake NER 123240 15 26 FC 2 Richard Silver WDC 236186 15 45 FS 2 Kjell Tollefsen NER 103626_1 15 46 SRFx 1 Evan Bentinck-Smith NER 358492 15 42 SRFx 2 Craig Chase NER 430407 14 15 FA DNF Mark McDonough NER 194205_1 2	21 P1 1 Todd Parks NER 637268 15 0.175 48 FC 1 Alex Tollefsen NER 103626_5 15 61 FS 1 Thomas Drake NER 123240 15 11.869 26 FC 2 Richard Silver WDC 236186 15 12.329 45 FS 2 Kjell Tollefsen NER 103626_1 15 31.415 46 SRFx 1 Evan Bentinck-Smith NER 358492 15 1:45.287 42 SRFx 2 Craig Chase NER 430407 14 1 Lap 15 FA DNF Mark McDonough NER 194205_1 2 DNF	21 P1 1 Todd Parks NER 637268 15 0.175 1:04.012 48 FC 1 Alex Tollefsen NER 103626_5 15 1:05.531 61 FS 1 Thomas Drake NER 123240 15 11.869 1:06.556 26 FC 2 Richard Silver WDC 236186 15 12.329 1:06.837 45 FS 2 Kjell Tollefsen NER 103626_1 15 31.415 1:09.101 46 SRFx 1 Evan Bentinck-Smith NER 358492 15 1:45.287 1:16.020 42 SRFx 2 Craig Chase NER 430407 14 1 Lap 1:12.614 15 FA DNF Mark McDonough NER 194205_1 2 DNF 1:15.259

Announcements

Time Prov 1633 Time Final 1703

Printed: 8/7/2022 4:28:44 PM

New Track Record (1:04.012) for P1 by Todd Parks.

New Track Record (1:06.556) for FS by Thomas Drake.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
	73.849	1:04.012	89.983	21 - Todd Parks

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Peter Morrison, Chief Steward / Don Denomme, Chairman SOM For results go to ner.org/racelive or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com

Josha Wednesd

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA